Board DiagramFeatures
4-2 RISC Single Board Computer Platform and Evaluation Kit Online Download
5
Industrial I/O
4
Industrial Workstation & Panel
Computing
3

model only
§ Cable kit (optional)
Ordering Information
§ PCM-7220S-030CE Intel® PXA255 processor at 400 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM
onboard (Memory Module interface reserved), with
Windows® CE .NET  solution integrated
§ PCM-7220S-230CE Intel® PXA255 processor at 400 MHz, 64MB SDRAM
onboard, 32 MB fl ash on memory module, with
Windows® CE .NET solution integrated
§ PCM-7220-CK001 Cables kit for PCM-7220 series of Windows® CE .NET
(optional)
Remarks:
§ All Linux OS package is ready for evaluation reference by Project request.
§ The size of fl ash and system memory can be confi gured per customer